FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Vikas Kumar / NA

Houseman/Delhi
For the Month of December-2024
31.00
N/A
Monthly
1107.00
26717.00
2391.00
24326.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Sanjeev Upadhyay / Malkhan Singh

Office Boy/Delhi

For the Month of December-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

3240.00
31318.00

2391.00

28927.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Ajay Kumal / Mina Kumal

Pantry Boy/Delhi

For the Month of December-2024

27.00

N/A

Monthly

2835.00
27290.00

2083.00

25207.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




